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Once more, the suspension of in-person activities has been extended to
May 31st, 2021, so unfortunately the induction of AS LVI will need to be
done safely and merrily from the comfort of our own homes. 

THE PLAGUE TIMES

In the Kingdom of An Tir and Principality of Tir Righ

DECEMBER SOCIAL

Many thanks to those of you who joined us for our social in December.
We had visitors from far and wide, and much fun was had by all!

ONLINE A&S
Join us every Tuesday from 7PM -
9PM for a virtual A&S social! 

Click the link on the Facebook
page and sign up for a free Zoom
account to participate.

The first Tuesday of every month
does not have a gathering, or will
start later, so as not to interfere
with Baronial Curia, so keep an
eye on the Facebook forum!



The AS 55 Known World Heraldic and Scribal Symposium is fast
approaching with a mid-year session! Tune in from January 22 

through January 24 for a wide variety of classes around the clock.
There’s bound to be something that interests you, especially since our

very own Morgaine Essex and Vémundr Syvursson will be teaching!
Please visit the KWHSS website to view the preliminary schedule and

register. I hope to see you all there!

Known World Heraldic and Scribal Symposium

The Baronies of Wyewood and Madrone come to
the rescue to host an online 12th Night on January
9th. Join for Royal Court, social salons, bardic
circles, show & tell, and more! A perfect
opportunity to wear some garb and reconnect with
your more distant friends. Find more information
on the An Tir calendar.

Tir Righ Talks has been a regular online discussion regarding various
topics across Scadian space, and I invite you to join in. There is a

session on January 11 covering food and feasting (our most favourite
thing this time of year), and another every 2 weeks after. Find more

information on the Tir Righ Facebook page.

Tir Righ Talks

Lions Den is a series of online classes hosted on Zoom by our best
frenemies, Lionsgate!  Some upcoming classes include Tablet
Weaving Tips & Tricks, The Skraeling Saga: Pre-Columbian
Indigenous Persona and How to Make Them, and Dreamweaving:
Storytelling in the SCA. You can find more information on the An Tir
calendar, or from Lionsgate’s Facebook page.

An Tir Ethereal Night

Lions Den

UPCOMING ONLINE ACTIVITIES

https://sites.google.com/view/MidYearKWHSS2021
https://events.antir.org/kingdom-events/12th-night/12th-night-2021?fbclid=IwAR3muWxmPK5KViVfQtPRazOD3QXjLPBfdE06PgABdToCiuEMbhlMI3jXJgs
https://www.facebook.com/TirRighVirtualNewsfeed
https://events.antir.org/kingdom-events/12th-night/12th-night-2021?fbclid=IwAR3muWxmPK5KViVfQtPRazOD3QXjLPBfdE06PgABdToCiuEMbhlMI3jXJgs
https://www.facebook.com/groups/408969409138211/events


BARON OF SEAGIRT
Edward Holgrove

Seagirt.Baron@tirrigh.org

 

SENESCHAL
Seamus MacDonald of Skye 

Seagirt.Seneschal@tirrigh.org

 

SOCIAL MEDIA DEPUTY
Rawaz Miklos

Seagirt.SocialMedia@tirrigh.org

 

EXCHEQUER
Elína Kársdóttir

Seagirt.Exchequer@tirrigh.org

 

CHAMBERLAIN
Runa Dagsdottir

 

HERALD
Iago ab Adam

Seagirt.Herald@tirrigh.org

 

CHATELAINE
Adalwolf Helwing

Seagirt.Chatelaine@tirrigh.org

 

ARTS & SCIENCES 
Runa Dagsdottir

Seagirt.ArtsnSci@tirrigh.org

 

THROWN WEAPONS
Athelina Grey

Seagirt.ThrownWeapons@tirrigh.org

 

ARCHERY
Currently Vacant

Seagirt.Archery@tirrigh.org

 

YOUTH RAPIER
Seamus MacDonald of Skye

Seagirt.YouthRapier@tirrigh.org

 

LISTS
Caieya Berribrune

Seagirt.Lists@tirrigh.org

 

CHRONICLER
Rawaz Miklos

Seagirt.Chronicler@tirrigh.org

 

SCRIBAL
Vémundr Syvurrson

Seagirt.Scribe@tirrigh.org

 

WEB MINISTER
Thalia Bonacci

Seagirt.Webminister@tirrigh.org

 

 

BARONESS OF SEAGIRT
Lucy Holgrove

Seagirt.Baroness@tirrigh.org

 

DANCE
Athelina Grey

Seagirt.Dance@tirrigh.org

 

BARDIC
Juliana Laverick

Seagirt.Bardic@tirrigh.org

 

TUTR COORDINATOR
Currently Vacant

 

BRANCH MARSHAL
Wulfgar Bradax

Seagirt.Marshal@tirrigh.org

 

ARMOURED COMBAT
Wulfgar Bradax

Seagirt.ArmouredMarshal@tirrigh.org

 

RAPIER
Gizela z Nitry

Seagirt.Rapier@tirrigh.org

 

RETINUE
Anne Greystoke

Seagirt.BaronialRetinue@tirrigh.org
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Officers of Seagirt



Royalty & Contacts

Prince Vikingr Eiricksson and

Princess Lishinia Aurelia

 

coronet@tirrigh.org
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Photo by: Sophia of Constantinople
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PRINCIPALITY OF TIR RIGH

King Christian Bane and

Queen Hélène d’Anjou

crown@antir.org

Seneschal:

Mistress Alianora Greymoor

seneshal@antir.org

Chatelaine:

Lady Isabella da Firenze

chatelaine@antir.org

Seneschal:

Master Ljotr Einarrson

seneshal@tirrigh.org

 

Chatelaine:

Lady Aline de Seez

chatelaine@tirrigh.org

KINGDOM OF AN TIR


